18
G-E ~FOR
PH/30T7SC
PH/SOT8/47SC PH/7ST8/72 PH/7ST8/106 PH/l00T8SC PH/l00T8/108SC PH/l00T8/108DC
PH/lsoT8/70 PH/1S0T8/79 PH/200T8SC PH/200T8DC
PH/l00SllSC
PH/SOSllDC PH/120A21/49 PH/140Tl0/69
PH/200Tl0P PH/300Tl0P PH/SOOT10P PH/SOOT10/3SR PH/SOOT10/3LR

are used when only natural ventilation is available.
General Electric also has available a limited line of
lamps for 3S -mm motion picture projection. These special
sources ranging from 1000- to 2100-watts are generally
used for small theater projection and are not shown in
th is catalog.
The General Electric Bullet in LD-164 "Lamps for
Picture Projectors," lists the proper lamp or lamps for use
in all types and makes of picture projectors.
SLIDES AND ·MOVIES
PH /300TS ~lIl SC PH /300TS !1/l 0
PH/SOOT20P
PH/1s0T12P PH/750T12/3LR PH/1M/T12P
PROJECTION SERVICE
Number Bulb Base Watts Volts
PH/30T7SC T-7 S. C. Bay. 30 *
PH/50S11 DC S-11 D. C. Bay. 50 *
PH/50TB/47SC T-B S. C. Bay. 50 Std .
PH/50TB/22DC T-B D. C. Bay. 50 Std .
PH/75TB/72 T-B S. C. Bay. 75 Std .
PH/75TB/106 T-B D., C. Bay. 75 Std.
PH/100S11SC S-11 S. C. Bay. 100 *
PH/100TBSC T-B S. C. Bay. 100 Std .
PH /1 OOTB /1 OBSC T-B S. C. Bay. 100 Std.
PH/100TB/10BDC T-B D. C. Bay. 100 Std .
PH/120A21/49 A-21 Med. 120 *
PH/140T10/69 T-10 Med. 140 *
PH/1 50TB /70 T-B S. C. Bay. 150 Std.
PH /1 50TB /79 T-B D. C. Bay. 150 Std .
PH/200TBSC T-B S. C. Bay. 200 Std.
PH/200TBDC T-B D. C. Bay. 200 Std.
PH/200TB/49 T-B D. C. Pf. 200 Std.
PH/200T10P T-10 Med. Pf. 200 Std.
PH /300TB :.1/1 SC T-B:.1 S. C. Bay . 300 Std.
PH/300TB :.1/10 T-B:.1 S. C. Bay. 300 Std.
PH/300TB:.1/11 T-8 :.1 S. C. Bay. 300 Std ,
PH/300TB:.1/17 T-B:.1 D. C. Bay. 300 Std.
PH/300T10P T-10 Med. PF. 300 Std.
PH/300T1 0/61 T-10 Med. Pf. 300 Std.
PH/500T10P T-10 Med . Pf. 500 Std.
PH/500T1 0/3LR T-10 Lg. Index. Ring 500 Std.
PH/500T1 0/3SR T-10 Sm. Index. Ring 500 Std.
PH/500T20P T-20 Med . PF. 500 Std.
PH/750T12P T-12 Med . Pf. 750 Std.
PH/750T12/3LR T-12 Lg. Index. Ring 750 Std.
PH/1M/T12P T-12 Med. Pf. 1000 Std.
PH/1 M/T12/3LR T-12 Lg. Index . Ring 1000 Std.
PH/1 M/T12/4LR T-12 Vented Lg. 1000 Std.
Index. Ring
PH/1 M/T12/5LR T-12 Lg. Index . Ring 1000 Std.
PH/1 M/T20MP T-20 Med . PF. 1000 Std.
PH/1 M/T20 T-20 Mog. 1000 Std.
PH/1 M/T20P T-20 Mog. Pf . 1000 Std .
PH/1 M/T20/40 T-20 Mog . Pf. 1000 Std.
PH/1500T20/39 T-20 Mog . Pf. 1500 Std.
PH/1BA/T10P T-10 Med. Pf. 1BAmps 6
* 115-125 Volts (design .olts~120)
PH/l M/T12/3LR
PH/1M/T12/SLR